I hereby confirm acceptance of the above assignment, on the terms and conditions stipulated therein.

For TEAMLEASE SERVICES  LIMITED  Accepted and Agreed

Salary Annexure

Employee No: 2877594

Particulars Amount
Basic 9344
House Rent Allowance 4671
Employer PF Contribution 1121
ESIC ­ Employer 490
Statutory Bonus 1058
TotalAmount 16684
Amount In Words(Rs) Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Four Rupees

Net Pay Annexure

EARNINGS Amount
Basic 9344
House Rent Allowance 4671
Statutory Bonus 1058
Gross Earnings 15073

DEDUCTIONS * Amount
Employee ESI 114
Employee PF 1121
Professional Tax 200
Total Deduction 1435

Net Salary 13638

* Income­tax deductions, if applicable, will be as per the Income­Tax Act, 1961

[...]

I hereby confirm acceptance of the above assignment, on the terms and conditions stipulated therein.

For TEAMLEASE SERVICES  LIMITED  Accepted and Agreed

Salary Annexure

Employee No: 2877594

Particulars Amount
Basic 9344
House Rent Allowance 4671
Employer PF Contribution 1121
ESIC ­ Employer 490
Statutory Bonus 1058
TotalAmount 16684
Amount In Words(Rs) Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Four Rupees

Net Pay Annexure

EARNINGS Amount
Basic 9344
House Rent Allowance 4671
Statutory Bonus 1058
Gross Earnings 15073

DEDUCTIONS * Amount
Employee ESI 114
Employee PF 1121
Professional Tax 200
Total Deduction 1435

Net Salary 13638

* Income­tax deductions, if applicable, will be as per the Income­Tax Act, 1961